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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Lien1009
San Mateo

9.500 9.575 9.5509.100 37.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Traverso1028
Airborne

9.550 9.225 9.2259.075 37.075
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Brown1029
Airborne

9.425 9.375 9.1008.575 36.475
5 2 11 7T 3 

3 

Grace Rutherford1027
Airborne

9.475 9.100 8.9758.850 36.400
3 4T 4 10T 4 

4 

Blayke Hart1042
Gymnastics Unltd

9.450 8.925 9.1258.875 36.375
4 6 3 6 5 

5 

Sydney Bradley1034
Clovis

9.300 9.100 9.2008.750 36.350
7 4T 5T 3 6 

6 

Haviland Sievers1050
Peninsula

9.250 8.900 9.1008.700 35.950
9 7 7T 7T 7 

7 

Victoria O'Donoghue1022
USA Sports Gilroy

9.150 8.325 9.1508.700 35.325
11T 11T 7T 5 8 

8 

Aubri Huckleberry1002
CCGI

9.150 8.275 9.0758.750 35.250
11T 14 5T 9 9 

9 

Avery Leveque1032
Clovis

9.275 8.225 8.9758.600 35.075
8 15 10 10T 10 

10 

Jacey Long1037
USA Sports-Hollister

9.000 8.400 9.1758.400 34.975
13 10 14 4 11 

11 

Vanessa Combs1015
Gymnastics Beat

9.225 8.325 8.9258.425 34.900
10 11T 12T 12 12 

12 

Analise Chin1049
Peninsula

8.750 8.475 8.8258.700 34.750
14T 9 7T 13 13 

13 

Madisen Paulsen1046
Lee's United

9.350 8.050 8.7008.050 34.150
6 17 16 15 14 

14 

Eliana Sogge1006
Rising Star

8.650 8.200 8.7758.275 33.900
17 16 15 14 15 

15 

Riley Nothelfer1005
Rising Star

8.750 8.500 8.0758.425 33.750
14T 8 12T 17 16 

16 

Audrey Ebey1007
Rising Star

8.700 8.325 8.6758.025 33.725
16 11T 17 16 17 

17 
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